Museum: 3 Olivebank Road Ferntree Gully
Correspondence: PO Box 8124 Ferntree Gully 3156
Telephone: 9758 6722

E-mail: khs@relics.com

Internet: http://www.khs.relics.com

CIRCA 1899

Services Price List (all prices include GST)

Photographs: Photographs from General Collection $21 each

School Photographs $15 each
Only scanned images of photographs on CD-ROM will now be made available unless other
arrangements are made.

Laminate service: A4 $2 extra

A3 $3 extra
Photocopying: A4 30c per page

A3 50c per page
Research enquiries: $16.00 per enquiry

Requests are required in writing
Fees may be waived in return for copies of relevant local documentation and photographs.

Entry fees: Adults $5 each
(Ambleside or Children $2 each
Resource Centre)

Group visits: By application
Special rates for family reunions, school groups and other groups

Weddings: Ceremony and/or photographs $250
(on grounds of Ambleside — not inside homestead)
Reception facilities are not available.
Enquiries for other functions should be directed to the Secretary

Donations over $2 are tax deductible.

Donations of local documents, photographs and artefacts are appreciated



